65.8
Order example: EWM-16-500 corresponds to a stainless steel shaft (1.4125) ø 16 mm, 500 mm long.
EWM-06 06 0,222 3000 0,8
EWM-08 08 0,359 4000 0,9
EWM-10 10 0,617 4000 0,9
EWM-12 12 0,888 6000 1,0
EWM-16 16 1,578 6000 1,2
EWM-20 20 2,466 6000 1,6
EWM-25 25 3,853 6000 1,8
EWM-30 30 5,549 6000 2,0
EWM-40 40 9,865 6000 2,2
EWM-50 50 15,413 6000 2,4
EEWM-06 06 0,222 3000 0,8
EEWM-08 08 0,359 4000 0,9
EEWM-10 10 0,617 4000 0,9
EEWM-12 12 0,888 6000 1,0
EEWM-16 16 1,578 6000 1,2
EEWM-20 20 2,466 6000 1,6
EEWM-25 25 3,853 6000 1,8
EEWM-30 30 5,549 6000 2,0
EEWM-40 40 9,865 6000 2,2
EEWM-50 50 15,413 6000 2,4
EWMR-10 10 0,617 4000
EWMS-10 10 0,617 4000
EWMR-12 12 0,888 6000
EWMR-16 16 1,578 6000
EWMR-20 20 2,466 6000
EWMS-20 20 2,466 6000
EWMR-25 25 3,853 6000
EWMR-30 30 5,549 6000
In
te
rn
e